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Wettkampf 11 - 100m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Tia Reinheimer 2016 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:45,70 125
2. Zoe Charlotte Sattler 2016 SSV Raunheim 01:55,74 95
3. Milly Hau 2016 SSV Raunheim 02:05,92 74
4. Milana Klepfer 2016 SSV Raunheim 02:11,81 64
5. Eni Greger 2016 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:17,51 56

abgemeldet
Marie Seidel 2016 Rüsselsheimer SC

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Clara Gonsior 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:37,39 160
2. Anna Peuser 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:42,95 135
3. Sophia Louisa Weygandt 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:45,48 125
4. Juli Noller 2015 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:53,73 100
5. Mia Cataleya Ewert 2015 SSV Raunheim 02:06,67 72

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Emilia Seidel 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:35,26 171
2. Fiona Nalin Altheim 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:36,54 164
3. Mira Kehl 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:47,39 119
4. Sophia Mina Luise Bellafkir 2014 SSV Raunheim 01:47,84 117
5. Leandra-Marie Neuer 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:15,86 58

abgemeldet
Myra Parkhe 2014 SSV Raunheim

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:29,54 205
2. Tena Brdar 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:38,16 156
3. Lena Weis 2013 SSV Raunheim 01:47,92 117
4. Sophie Podewils 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:00,14 85
5. Lina Massaoudi 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:17,23 57
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Jahrgang 2011/2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Nina Gonsior 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:10,95 414
2. Leonie Hecht 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:21,73 270
3. Valeria Völler 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:22,95 259
4. Penélope Christina Fuhrmann 2011 SKV Mörfelden 01:24,49 245

abgemeldet
Victoria Stivala 2012 Rüsselsheimer SC

Jahrgang 2009/2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Aleyna Aybek 2009 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:16,15 334
2. Milena Steger 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:16,51 330
3. Ronica Singh 2009 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:17,55 317
4. Elena Maria Zanfir 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:23,89 250

Jahrgang 2007/2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Anouk Oceguera 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:11,26 408
2. Lucy Wenzel 2008 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:18,92 300

Offen (alle Jahrgänge)
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Thalea Ahl 2000 SSV Raunheim 01:03,26 584
2. Nina Gonsior 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:10,95 414
3. Anouk Oceguera 2007 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:11,26 408
4. Aleyna Aybek 2009 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:16,15 334
5. Milena Steger 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:16,51 330
6. Ronica Singh 2009 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:17,55 317
7. Lucy Wenzel 2008 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:18,92 300
8. Leonie Hecht 2011 SSV Raunheim 01:21,73 270
9. Valeria Völler 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:22,95 259
10. Elena Maria Zanfir 2010 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:23,89 250
11. Penélope Christina Fuhrmann 2011 SKV Mörfelden 01:24,49 245
12. Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:29,54 205
13. Emilia Seidel 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:35,26 171
14. Fiona Nalin Altheim 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:36,54 164
15. Clara Gonsior 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:37,39 160
16. Tena Brdar 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 01:38,16 156
17. Anna Peuser 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:42,95 135
18. Sophia Louisa Weygandt 2015 SSV Raunheim 01:45,48 125
19. Tia Reinheimer 2016 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:45,70 125
20. Mira Kehl 2014 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:47,39 119
21. Sophia Mina Luise Bellafkir 2014 SSV Raunheim 01:47,84 117
22. Lena Weis 2013 SSV Raunheim 01:47,92 117
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
23. Juli Noller 2015 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 01:53,73 100
24. Zoe Charlotte Sattler 2016 SSV Raunheim 01:55,74 95
25. Sophie Podewils 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:00,14 85
26. Milly Hau 2016 SSV Raunheim 02:05,92 74
27. Mia Cataleya Ewert 2015 SSV Raunheim 02:06,67 72
28. Milana Klepfer 2016 SSV Raunheim 02:11,81 64
29. Leandra-Marie Neuer 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:15,86 58
30. Lina Massaoudi 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:17,23 57
31. Eni Greger 2016 Rüsselsheimer SC 02:17,51 56


